
2026 Lancaster Archery Classic
Lancaster Archery Academy (26LAC)
Lancaster (PA), From 22-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Open Pro
1
64

SCHLOESSER Mike
QUALLS Brent

NED
US-SC

130/10
125/7

33
32

COLEMAN Ace
BRUNO Marco

US-TN
ITA

129/10
132/12

17
48

LUTZ James
TERRY Easton

US-SD
US-AZ

130/10
129/9

49
16

CAMPBELL Erick
CARTER Gaius

US-PA
US-PA

130/10
131/11

9
56

VERMA Abhishek
ASHLEY Jordan

IND
US-NY

131/11
128/8

41
24

MERKEL Jacob
GELLENTHIEN Braden

US-NY
US-KY

129/9
131/11

25
40

GREEN Colton
REED Braden

US-NM
US-KY

132/12
132/12

12X T.11
12X T.11+

57
8

PLATT Brent
PERKINS Christopher

US-PA
CAN

130/10
131/11

5
60

FULLERTON Mathias
PAGNONI Federico

DEN
ITA

130/10
128/8

37
28

SCHLABACH Jeremy
BURNS Matthew

US-OH
US-AL

131/11
132/12

21
44

MYERS Brady
BOSANSKY Jozef

US-PA
SVK

129/10
129/9

10X 
9X 

53
12

BORDWELL Glen
SHAW Aaron

US-NY
US-MO

130/10
132/12

13
52

BOILS Jase
ADAMS Aaron

US-KY
US-KY

132/12
128/8

45
20

ALTIZER Logan
KAPPERS Nick

US-VA
US-MN

126/8
131/11

29
36

SPOOLSTRA Taylor
HATHAWAY Dewey

US-CA
US-MA

130/10
128/9

61
4

MCKEE DaKota
TURNER Bodie

US-OH
US-MT

129/9
132/12

3
62

SLUSARZ Jacob
SUT Jesse

US-NY
ITA

132/12
127/7

35
30

KANE Grady
HOUSEHOLDER Robert

US-SD
US-AL

129/9
132/12

19
46

COUSINS Dave
SCOTT Ajay

US-ME
GBR

132/12
131/11

51
14

MORGAN Levi
CANTU Francisco

US-PA
US-ID

125/6
131/11

11
54

REITSMA Levi
SUITER Sam

US-MI
US-KY

132/12
128/9

43
22

ROBERSON Preston
JEVSNIK Tim

US-NC
SLO

129/9
132/12

27
38

BROADNAX Curtis
DEASON Roland

US-GA
US-IA

130/10
131/11

59
6

MCCARTHY Daniel
PRICE Louis

US-WI
US-NY

130/10
129/9

7
58

SULLIVAN Sawyer
SULLIVAN Isaac

US-MN
US-VT

130/10
131/11

39
26

KLINE Tyson
YOUNG Matthew

US-KS
US-PA

130/11
129/9

23
42

MODIC Staš
TRACEY Travis

SLO
US-OH

132/12
130/10

55
10

RANEY Jeff
HANSEN Stephan

US-KS
DEN

132/12
132/12

12X T.11
12X T.11+

15
50

HOLMES III Lewis
PETTIT Jacob

US-WI
US-CO

131/11
130/10

47
18

MCCLANAHAN Wade
JOHNSON Dane

US-SD
US-IN

128/8
131/11

31
34

VEIT Lawson
YADAV Rishabh

US-OK
IND

128/9
131/11

63
2

FABIANI Pietro
DOUGLAS Kyle

US-CA
US-UT

128/9
132/12

33 33 33 33
33 32 33 33

Schloesser M.
Bruno M.

132/12
131/11

33 32 33 33
33 33 33 31

Lutz J.
Carter G.

131/11
130/10

33 33 33 33
33 32 32 32

Verma A.
Gellenthien B.

132/12
129/9

31 33 32 33
32 33 32 33

Reed B.
Perkins C.

129/10
130/10

33 33 33 33
33 33 33 32

Fullerton M.
Burns M.

132/12
131/11

30 33 33 33
33 33 33 33

Myers B.
Shaw A.

129/10
132/12

32 33 33 31
33 32 31 32

Boils J.
Kappers N.

129/9
128/8

33 32 33 32
33 33 33 33

Spoolstra T.
Turner B.

130/10
132/12

33 33 33 33
32 33 33 33

Slusarz J.
Householder R.

132/12
131/11

33 32 33 33
33 32 33 31

Cousins D.
Cantu F.

131/11
129/10

33 33 32 32
32 33 33 32

Reitsma L.
Jevsnik T.

130/10
130/10

10X T.11
10X T.11+

33 32 33 32
32 33 33 32

Deason R.
McCarthy D.

130/10
130/10

10X T.10
10X T.11

32 33 32 33
33 33 33 32

Sullivan I.
Kline T.

130/10
131/11

32 33 33 33
33 33 33 33

Modic S.
Hansen S.

131/11
132/12

33 33 33 33
33 33 33 33

Holmes III L.
Johnson D.

132/12
132/12

12X T.10
12X T.11

33 32 32 31
33 32 33 33

Yadav R.
Douglas K.

128/8
131/11

33 33 33 33
33 32 33 32

Schloesser M.
Lutz J.

132/12
130/10

33 33 33 33
33 33 33 33

Verma A.
Perkins C.

132/12
132/12

12X T.10
12X T.10+

33 33 32 33
32 33 33 32

Fullerton M.
Shaw A.

131/11
130/10

33 33 33 32
33 33 33 33

Boils J.
Turner B.

131/11
132/12

33 33 33 33
31 33 33 33

Slusarz J.
Cousins D.

132/12
130/10

33 33 33 33
32 32 33 33

Jevsnik T.
McCarthy D.

132/12
130/10

33 32 31 31
33 32 33 31

Kline T.
Hansen S.

127/7
129/9

31 33 33 33
33 33 33 33

Johnson D.
Douglas K.

130/10
132/12

1
DOUGLAS Kyle
SLUSARZ Jacob

134
129

33 33 34 34
33 33 33 30

2
DOUGLAS Kyle
TURNER Bodie

135
130

33 33 34 35
33 32 34 31

3
FULLERTON Mathias
DOUGLAS Kyle

131
134

33 33 34 31
33 33 34 34

4
FULLERTON Mathias
SCHLOESSER Mike

133
129

33 32 34 34
34 32 32 31

5
HANSEN Stephan
FULLERTON Mathias

127
132

33 33 29 32
33 33 33 33

6
HANSEN Stephan
PERKINS Christopher

134
133

33 33 33 35
32 33 32 36

8
7

JEVSNIK Tim
HANSEN Stephan

118
129

32 31 33 22
33 33 33 30
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